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Sales Rep*

BIG ON VALUE

Brick bungalow on mature land-
scaped lot at edge of town.
Country kitchen, spacious bed-
rooms. Pretty private backyard.
$162,000. Call Diana Arnold*
or Ed Bessey". 92-2-328

98 ACRE FARM

Two houses, excellent bank

barn, steel machine shop,
pond, view, value. 95 acres
workable. Gorgeous setting.
Asking $495,000. Call Diana

(519) 855-6210

Sales Rep*

(519) 833-2558

COUNTRY CLASSIC

Custom built 4 bed. on 2.7
acres. Vaulted ceilings. Lots of
wood and stone. Open Con-
cept. Master loft, asking
$269,900. Call Ed Bessey* or
Diana Arnold*. 92-2-433

REDUCED
$149,900

Use as a income property with 2
apartments or easily converted
to a single family dwelling. For
details call Ed Bessey* or

Sales Rep*

| (519) 833-2232

~ Sales Rep*
- (519) 833-2825

A LITTLE DOE
WILL DO YA

Excellent starter home walking
distance to downtown Erin. High
& dry basement. New 10 x 12 ft.
deck on rear of house facing
yard. Rick Curry*. 92-2-348

LEASE TO OWN
$125,000

Excellent starter home located
on a wooded lot backing onto
the Credit River. Complete with
screened deck, dog run and

5 YEAR MORTGAGE AT 7%

Vendor willing to hold mortgage
for qualified buyer. Low downpay-
ment. 49.5 acres, 2 large ponds,
creek, some mixed bush, mostly
clear, 3 bedroom bungalow, walk-
out basement. $249,900. Susan
Elliott*. 92-2-361

6 ACRES
BARN & WORKSHOP

Rambling bungalow. Large open
concept family room with fireplace.
3 bedroom in-law suite. Swimming
pool, trout pond, 4 stall barn, 28" x

§ sumor

Sales Rep*

8| (198556301

OVEFICROWDING
A PROBLEM?

Let me show you this spacious 4 bdrm
sidesplit. Sept. master suite with 4 pc.
bath, wall-to-wall closets. Mn. fl. fam. rm
with fireplace and new broadioom. Walk-
out to stone patio. Beautifully land-
scaped yard. Fin. rec rm and lots more.
$224,500. Call Marg Suitor*. 92-2-352

ROOM FOR HORSES

23.7 acres with mixed bush and
app. 5 acres of open fields.
Cosy 2 bedroom home. I/G
pool, insulated workshop. B/l
appliances. Call for more info.

Arnold* or Ed Bessey*

. 36' workshop. Park-like setting.
92-2-321

Susan Elliott*. 92.2-408 | Marg Suitor”. 92-2-437

Diana Arnold*. 92-2-358 shed. Rick Curry*. 92-2-334
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- 333-71 1 7
SUBURBAN (91) 'NC

Linda Robinson
Sales Rep. *
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Gorgeous executive home, approx. 2800 sq. ft. -
on excellent street of comparable homes.
Impressive "Scarlett O'Hara" staircase to 2nd floor
landing and four generous bedrooms. Quality
broadloom and flooring. Dream kitchen with oak
cupboards and adjoining family room with
fireplace. Asking $249,000. Call MAL DODGE or
LINDA ROBINSON, Sales Reps. at 874-3051.
RM133-92

Lovely country hideaway near Silvercreek. Beautifully
treed but boasts a blooming backyard, walit till you see
the fabulous kitchen/family room combination across
the entire back of the house. Pine cupboards, antique
brick accents and comner fireplace. And WINDOWS,
WINDOWS! Asking $369,900. Call MAL DODGE or
LINDA ROBINSON, Sales Reps.today for extras.
877-5211. RM244-92

This home has been renovated with new sink,
counter and cupboards in a NEW location.
Staircase to basement has been opened up and
the result is airy and spacious. New broadioom,
new vinyl flooring. Call today! MAL DODGE or
LINDA ROBINSON, Sales Reps. 877-5211.
RM242-92

Lovely one acre lot, with a 3 plus bedroom
bungalow. Finished game's room, rec room
with fireplace, two car garage, apple, cherry
& pear trees. Close to 401. Asking $229,000.
For viewing please call MAL DODGE or
LINDA ROBINSON, Sales Reps.

RM224-92

Follow the long, newly paved driveway to this great
hideaway off Highway 25. Separate living and
dining rooms. Freshly decorated kitchen and family
rooms both with sliding door walkouts to quality
deck across the back of the home. Maintenance
free aluminum and triple car garage. Asking
$309,900. Call today! LINDA ROBINSON or MAL
DODGE, Sales Reps. 874-3051. _RM159-92
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to an acre on the edge of Georgetown - "15
Sideroad". Imagine all this space around you!
Custom home boasts huge rooms and extra
high ceilings. Dream kitchen, main floor family
room, four bathrooms! Like to see it? Meet you
at the property. Call MAL DODGE or LINDA
ROBINSON, Sales Reps. at 874-3051.
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Sturdy brick bungalow with gleaming
hardwood floors, large kitchen, extra
bedroom, bathroom and kitchen facilities on
basement level. Asking price $169,900. Call
MAL DODGE or LINDA ROBINSON, Sales
Reps. at 874-3051.

This lovely townhome could be just what you are
looking for. Large eat-in kitchen, generous master
bedroom with good closet space. Finished rec
room with handy second bathroom downstairs.
Asking $134,900. Call to view today! MAL
DODGE or LINDA ROBINSON, Sales Reps. at
874-3051. RM206-92
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